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Panel Discussion:

International Net-Zero Pathways in a Turbulent Global Context
21 FEBRUARY 2024, 10:00 — 12:00HR

AGENDA

Opening &
Welcome

Keynote: Achieving Net-
zero goals in Germany,
Europe, and globally

5-Minute Pitches (incl.
Q&A): The Power of In-
novations

Moderated Discussion

Wrap-Up

10:00

10:10

10:40

11:10

11:55

CHANGE FORUM

Katia Schubert, Referentin Energiemarkt Eng-
passmanagement, Amprion GmbH & YEP

Dr. Carsten Rolle, Executive Director,
World Energy Council — Germany

Sridhar Thatikonda, Co-Founder,
SunPlower Propeller
Revolutionizing Wind and Hydro generation

Wie Wu, Co-Founder & Norbert Dischinger,
Strategy & Operations, Heatrix
Decarbonizing Industry

Paul Petereit, Founder & Mathilde de Maiziéere,
Business Development, Celsius Climate Solutions
Certification that makes a difference

Pavani Aysola, Co-Founder and CEO &
Thomas Kec, Co-Founder and CTO, Gridty
Solutions for a climate-neutral and independ-
ent industry

All Participants

Katia Schubert, Referentin Energiemarkt Eng-
passmanagement, Amprion GmbH & YEP



