

## **E-WORLD ENERGY & WATER 2024**

## **Panel Discussion:**

## **International Net-Zero Pathways in a Turbulent Global Context**

21 FEBRUARY 2024, 10:00 – 12:00HR
CHANGE FORUM

## **AGENDA**

Opening & Welcome	10:00	Katia Schubert, Referentin Energiemarkt Eng- passmanagement, Amprion GmbH & YEP
Keynote: Achieving Net- zero goals in Germany, Europe, and globally	10:10	<b>Dr. Carsten Rolle</b> , Executive Director, World Energy Council – Germany
5-Minute Pitches (incl. Q&A): The Power of Innovations	10:40	<b>Sridhar Thatikonda,</b> Co-Founder, SunPlower Propeller <b>Revolutionizing Wind and Hydro generation</b>
		Wie Wu, Co-Founder & Norbert Dischinger, Strategy & Operations, Heatrix Decarbonizing Industry
		Paul Petereit, Founder & Mathilde de Maizière, Business Development, Celsius Climate Solutions Certification that makes a difference
		Pavani Aysola, Co-Founder and CEO & Thomas Kec, Co-Founder and CTO, Gridty Solutions for a climate-neutral and independent industry
Moderated Discussion	11:10	All Participants
Wrap-Up	11:55	Katia Schubert, Referentin Energiemarkt Eng- passmanagement, Amprion GmbH & YEP